W.0 NO
3100002515
3100002645
3100002700
3100002795
3100002846
3100003008
3200000005
3200000006
3200000007
3200000008
3200000009
3200000010
3200000011
3200000012
3200000013
3200000014
3200000016
3200000017
3200000024
3200003055
3200003056
3200003057
3200003058
3200003059
3200003060
3200003061
3200003062
3200003063
3200003066
3200003073

TYPE OF WORK
MEP CONSULTANCY.
LANDSCAPING CONSULTANCY
ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY
PCB CONSULTANCY
MEP CONSULTANCY.
PCB CONSULTANCY
FACILITY MANAGEMENT & UPKEEP CHARGES
ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY
PCB CONSULTANCY
PILE FOUNDATION- Labor
MEP CONSULTANCY.
GREEN BUILDING CONSULTANCY
ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY
LANDSCAPING CONSULTANCY
INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY
INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY
PILE FOUNDATION- Labor
BOREWELL- Labor
STRUCTURAL CONSULTANCY.
ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY
PCB CONSULTANCY
PILE FOUNDATION- Labor
MEP CONSULTANCY.
GREEN BUILDING CONSULTANCY
ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY
LANDSCAPING CONSULTANCY
INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY
INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY
BOREWELL- Labor
STRUCTURAL CONSULTANCY.

PS GROUP REALTY PVT. LTD.

i i

VENDOR NAME
LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
INSCAPE DESIGN STUDIO
RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
ULTRA TECH
CGTG TECHNICAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
ENSIMULATED SOLUTIONS LLP
INDIAN CLEANERS
RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
GHOSH BOSE & ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.
BOSE ENGINEERS
LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
SALIENT
POORVI DUGAR AJMERA
OPENTOSKY STUDIO LLP
JP GEO CONSULTANTS
VENKATESH UDYOG
S.P.A. CONSULTANTS
RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
GHOSH BOSE & ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.
BOSE ENGINEERS
LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
SALIENT
POORVI DUGAR AJMERA
OPENTOSKY STUDIO LLP
VENKATESH UDYOG
S.P.A. CONSULTANTS

Director/ Authorised Signaﬁ



