W.O NO	TYPE OF WORK	VENDOR NAME
3100002515	MEP CONSULTANCY.	LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
3100002645	LANDSCAPING CONSULTANCY	INSCAPE DESIGN STUDIO
3100002700	ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY	RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
3100002795	PCB CONSULTANCY	ULTRA TECH
3100002846	MEP CONSULTANCY.	CGTG TECHNICAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
3100003008	PCB CONSULTANCY	ENSIMULATED SOLUTIONS LLP
3200000005	FACILITY MANAGEMENT & UPKEEP CHARGES	INDIAN CLEANERS
3200000006	ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY	RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
3200000007	PCB CONSULTANCY	GHOSH BOSE & ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.
3200000008	PILE FOUNDATION- Labor	BOSE ENGINEERS
3200000009	MEP CONSULTANCY.	LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
320000010	GREEN BUILDING CONSULTANCY	LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
3200000011	ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY	RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
3200000012	LANDSCAPING CONSULTANCY	SALIENT
320000013	INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY	POORVI DUGAR AJMERA
320000014	INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY	OPENTOSKY STUDIO LLP
3200000016	PILE FOUNDATION- Labor	JP GEO CONSULTANTS
3200000017	BOREWELL- Labor	VENKATESH UDYOG
3200000024	STRUCTURAL CONSULTANCY.	S.P.A. CONSULTANTS
3200003055	ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY	RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
3200003056	PCB CONSULTANCY	GHOSH BOSE & ASSOCIATES PVT.LTD.
3200003057	PILE FOUNDATION- Labor	BOSE ENGINEERS
3200003058	MEP CONSULTANCY.	LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
3200003059	GREEN BUILDING CONSULTANCY	LEAD CONSULTANCY AND ENGINEERING
3200003060	ARCHITECT CONSULTANCY	RAJ AGARWAL & ASSOCIATES
3200003061	LANDSCAPING CONSULTANCY	SALIENT
3200003062	INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY	POORVI DUGAR AJMERA
3200003063	INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANCY	OPENTOSKY STUDIO LLP
3200003066	BOREWELL- Labor	VENKATESH UDYOG
3200003073	STRUCTURAL CONSULTANCY.	S.P.A. CONSULTANTS

PS GROUP REALTY PVT. LTD.

Director/Authorised Signatory